ISABEL MOREIRA

DREAMS,
VISIONS,

AND
SPIRITUAL
AUTHORITY

IN
MEROVINGIAN GAUL

Cornell University Press

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAA



Contents

Part 1

Part 2

W

Part 3

Acknowledgments
Abbreviations
Introduction

Visionary Access

Visionary Access in Christian Antiquity:
The Making of Two Traditions
Daniel’s Heirs: Visionary Ascetics in Gaul

Visions and Authority in the Merovingian Community

Gregory of Tours: A Visionary Bishop
Dreams and Visions at the Shrines of the Saints
Visionary Journeys to the Otherworld

Dreams and Visions in Merovingian Hagiography
Visions and the Hagiographer in Merovingian Sources

No Ordinary Visionary: St. Aldegund of Maubeuge

Conclusion

"Appendix A. Otherworld Visions and Apocalypses
Appendix B. The Earliest Vitae of Aldegund of Maubeuge

Selected Bibliography
Index

ix
xi

II

13
39

77

81
108
136

169

173
198

225§
229
232
237
259

vii



