ISABEL MOREIRA

DREAMS, VISIONS,

AND

SPIRITUAL AUTHORITY

IN

MEROVINGIAN GAUL

Cornell University Press

ITHACA AND LONDON

Contents

	Acknowledgments	ix
	Abbreviations	хi
	Introduction	1
Part 1	Visionary Access	II
ı.	Visionary Access in Christian Antiquity:	
	The Making of Two Traditions	13
2.	Daniel's Heirs: Visionary Ascetics in Gaul	39
Part 2	Visions and Authority in the Merovingian Community	77
3.	Gregory of Tours: A Visionary Bishop	81
4.	Dreams and Visions at the Shrines of the Saints	108
5.	Visionary Journeys to the Otherworld	136
Part 3	Dreams and Visions in Merovingian Hagiography	169
6.	Visions and the Hagiographer in Merovingian Sources	173
7.	No Ordinary Visionary: St. Aldegund of Maubeuge	198
	Conclusion	225
	Appendix A. Otherworld Visions and Apocalypses	229
	Appendix B. The Earliest Vitae of Aldegund of Maubeuge	232
	Selected Bibliography	237
	Index	259